Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
CleanBlastPROTM is the latest automated fiber end-face cleaning
system from VIAVI Solutions. Based on the original concept from

Premium 9 9 9 9 9 9
Fiber Cleaning Tips and Adapters Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Manufacturer:
Viavi
Product Name:
Viavi CleanBlastPRO™ Large Coarse Air Filter Kit (5 micron)
Manufacturer Part Number:
FCLP-FA-F2
Click here for more details on the Viavi CleanBlastPRO™ Large Coarse Air Filter Kit (5 micron)
Learn More> Learn More>
Manufacturer Part Number:
FCLP-FA-F2
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CleanBlastPRO Systems
CleanBlastPRO System with large internal solvent tank,
FCLT-U25 cleaning tip
FCL-PRO-L
Accessories
Manual Refill Kit for 225 ml Solvent Refill Bottle FCLP-RCA-2
Auto Refill Kit for 1 Gallon (3.8L) Solvent Refill Bottle FCLP-RCA-3
Replacement Air Filter for Auto Refill Kit (FCLP-RCA-3), contains 1 filter FCLP-FA-F1
Small Solvent Refill Bottle, 225 ml* FCLP-SOL1
Small Solvent Refill Bottle, 6-pack, 225 ml FCLP-SOL1-6
Large Solvent Refill Bottle, 1 Gallon (3.8L) ** FCLP-SOL1-XL
Replacement Coarse (5 micron) Filter Kit (contains 2 filters) FCLP-FA-F2
Replacement Fine (0.1 micron) Filter Kit (contains 2 filters) FCLP-FA-F3
Exhaust Filter Kit FCLP-FE-01
Cleaning Tips***
Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead FCLT-U25
Universal 2.5 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U25-MA
Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead FCLT-U12
Universal 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U12-MA
Click here for more details on the Viavi CleanBlastPRO™ Large Coarse Air Filter Kit (5 micron)
Product specifications and data are subject to
change without notice. FOC last update 4/14/2026.